Individual Best Times (All Time)

Felicite De Buchet - (759261) - Brompton SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:02.90
1:02.93
1:03.36
1:03.46
1:03.52
1:04.00
1:04.29
1:05.33
1:05.85
1:06.06
1:06.07
1:06.28
1:06.70
1:07.20
1:07.21
1:07.28
1:07.79
1:08.29
1:08.32
1:08.89
1:09.71
1:09.84
1:09.95
1:10.54
1:12.54

1:15.55
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WA Pts

509
509
498
496
495
484
477
455
444
440
439
435
427
418
417
416
407
398
397
388
374
372
370
361
332
294

Round

Date

12/11/16
10/12/16
12/12/15
18/12/16
29/11/15
16/10/16
24/01/16
01/11/15
14/03/15
18/10/15
26/11/14
28/02/16
1211117
18/01/15
18/10/14
02/02/14
18/01/14
21/06/15
12/04/14
05/10/14
22/06/14
23/11/113
02/03/14
26/01/14
19/10/13
27/01/13

4nin4 40

Meet

NASL London

NASL London

National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015
Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

MCASA County Championships 2016

Ealing November Open Meet

MCASA Spring Development Meet

GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Brompton Club Championships

Ealing February L3 Open Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet

Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Brompton Summer Sprints Champs 2015
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

Middlesex Winter Development Meet

Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2014
Guildford County Qualifier Meet

MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014
Cranleigh ASC January Open Meet 2014
Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013

Cranleigh SC Open Meet

Venue

Harlow
Harlow
Dagenham
Uxbridge
Barnet
Gloucester
Barnet
Northolt
Enfield
Gloucester
Fulham
Northolt
Sheffield
Hendon
Elmbridge
Horsham
Elmbridge
London
Guildford
Southbury
Fulham
Guildford
Enfield
Cranleigh
Elmbridge

Cranleigh
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Brompton
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Brompton
Brompton
Brompton

Brompton

Brompton

Brompton

Brompton
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Brompton
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Brompton
Brompton
Brompton
Brompton

Brompton
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1.10.UY
1:16.24
1:17.44

1:25.69

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.70
1:03.46
1:02.93
1:02.90
1:04.00
1:06.28
1:04.29
1:03.36
1:03.52
1:05.33
1:06.06
1:08.29
1:05.85
1:07.20
1:06.07
1:07.21
1:08.89
1:09.71
1:08.32
1:09.95
1:07.28
1:10.54
1:07.79
1:09.84
1:12.54
1:16.24
1:15.55
1:16.09
1:17.44

1:25.69
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H

12v1719
16/06/13
17/11/12
07/01/12

Date

1211117
18/12/16
10/12/16
12/11/16
16/10/16
28/02/16
24/01/16
12/12/15
29/11/15
01/11/15
18/10/15
21/06/15
14/03/15
18/01/15
26/11/14
18/10/14
05/10/14
22/06/14
12/04/14
02/03/14
02/02/14
26/01/14
18/01/14
23/11113
19/10/13
16/06/13
27/01/113
12/01/13
1711112
07/01/12
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Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2013
Middlesex ASA Winter Development Meet

Black Swan County Qualifier

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet
NASL London

NASL London

Gloucester City Autumn Level 2

Ealing February L3 Open Meet

MCASA County Championships 2016

National Arena League-London Div1&2 Rounds123
BHSC Christmas Cracker County Qualifier 2015
Ealing November Open Meet

GCSC Level 2 October Meet

Brompton Summer Sprints Champs 2015
MCASA Spring Development Meet

Middlesex County Championships 2015
Brompton Club Championships

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet

Middlesex Winter Development Meet

Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2014
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier

MCASA Bagcat & Youth Competitions 2014
Atlantis Horsham 2014 Chaser Open Meet
Cranleigh ASC January Open Meet 2014
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Guildford County Qualifier Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013
Brompton SC Summer Sprints Champs 2013
Cranleigh SC Open Meet

Staines SC Black Swan County Qualifier
Middlesex ASA Winter Development Meet

Black Swan County Qualifier

oldies
Fulham
Enfield

Staines

Venue

Sheffield
Uxbridge
Harlow
Harlow
Gloucester
Northolt
Barnet
Dagenham
Barnet
Northolt
Gloucester
London
Enfield
Hendon
Fulham
Elmbridge
Southbury
Fulham
Guildford
Enfield
Horsham
Cranleigh
Elmbridge
Guildford
Elmbridge
Fulham
Cranleigh
Staines
Enfield

Staines
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Brompton

Brompton
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